N° dossard

414
305
314
394
304
303
363
296
521
297
423
365
483
343
427
502
345
307
352
322
355
446
497
358
361
341
302
324
457
419
444
512
485
408
487
381
511
467
323
503
493
447
442
425
333
326
524
533
330
376
310
504
342
411
484
387
428
507

Classement

1

O O NOOULLAEWN

U uuu o uu b b Bh D BE DA BREPRPRBWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNDNERIRRRBRRRR @R R
O NOUVIE, WNRPOUOUOONOURAWNROOOOMNOUPMAMWNROOOONOUVUBAEWNROUOOLONOVBEWNREDO

Résultat course 6eme 5eéme filles

Nom
VASSE
DUMESNIL
PARENT--PICARD
BALCOU
DEMARE
DELESQUE
SAINT OUIN
BATAILHOU
TOURABI
BOUKDIR
DEHAIS
SOURDON--LESUEUR
LECOINTRE
BACHELIER
GUILBERT
AUDIEVRE
CATHERINE
EL KHAOULI
FOUBERT
TENCOURT DA SILVA CARVAI
JACQ
CADINOT
ACAR
LEVIAUX
NISEMLAL
VAN HOE
DANVY
BOUST
LEGAY
BOULLAIS
BOYERE
LEJEUNE
MAHIEUX
LEMONNIER
MENAGER
HESPEL
LEFEBVRE
VILLIERS
BOUJEMAAOQUI
BAPTISTE
RAULT
CARIOU
BEURIOT
GIRARD
LECROQ
COURRAEY
CLOPON
LE GUEN
HAREL
DUBIEF
JOUTEL
BAZILLE
VIMONT
PRAITE
LESUEUR
MARTIN
HALLOUMI
DOS SANTOS GONGALVES

Prénom
Louise
Léopoldine
Camille
Sahra
Canelle
Lola
Jade
Justine
Wissal
Sara
Jade
Pauline
Lilou
Janelle
Louisa
Mélyne
Gabrielle
Marjana
Léa
Rossana
Adele
Léa
Lyloo
Ambre
Najia
Lucie
Charlotte
Solene
Emma
Maélys
Clémence
Lucy
Marie
Romane
Klara
Elodie
Yéouna
Lola
Manel
Shanis
Jeanne
Elina
Margaux
Clara
Zoé
Justine
Mayerly
Léonie
Lilou
Melvyna
Célia
Eloise
Soléna
Léa
Justine
Emma
Aicha
Maina

Sexe
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Classe
S5e SIMONE
5e CHARLES
Se CHARLES
5e SIMONE
Se CHARLES
5e CHARLES
5e FITZGERALD
5e CHARLES
6e LULLY
5e CHARLES
6e BACH
5e FITZGERALD
6e HAENDEL
5e FITZGERALD
6e BACH
6e LULLY
5e FITZGERALD
5e CHARLES
5e FITZGERALD
5e DAVIS
5e FITZGERALD
6e CHARPENTIER
6e LULLY
5e FITZGERALD
5e FITZGERALD
5e DAVIS
5e CHARLES
5e DAVIS
6e CHARPENTIER
6e BACH
6e CHARPENTIER
6e LULLY
6e HAENDEL
5e SIMONE
6e HAENDEL
S5e REINHARDT
6e LULLY
6e CHARPENTIER
5e DAVIS
6e LULLY
6e HAENDEL
6e CHARPENTIER
6e CHARPENTIER
6e BACH
5e DAVIS
Se DAVIS
6e VIVALDI
6e VIVALDI
5e DAVIS
S5e REINHARDT
5e CHARLES
6e LULLY
5e DAVIS
S5e SIMONE
6e HAENDEL
S5e REINHARDT
6e BACH
6e LULLY



397
505
434
548
539
540
466
522
469
393
452
431
443
339
370
318
308
534
367
405
335
464
349
410
404
494
491
514
474
544
465
445
545
453
520
546
496
372
543
436
426
513
473
432
417

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

CHEGRAOUI
BOSSIS
ONFRAY
VIENNE
MAZE
MOREL
VERNICHON
BRUBION
BEGOT
ANFRYE
FOLDRIN
LAINE
BOULANGER
ROUSSEL--BENDJOUE
CELLIER
VINCENT
ELIOT
LOUVET
AAMIRI
JOURDAIN
MARTIN
OUADI
DUPREY
PINE
HIGELIN
REYNIER
PESLIER ROBELET
LEVESQUE

DE ARAUJO EUFRASIO

ROCHER--COLAS
PETRIE
CABOT

ROUSSEL
GIMAY
TAKKI
TEBBAL
ABAKZER
DELEAU
RICOUARD
PINTO TEODORO
GOBRON
LEJEUNE
CHOISEUL
LELIEVRE
BOUCETA

Ayat
Léa
Manon
Clara
Méline
Cassie
Alizée
Eléonore
Manon
Méloise
Eloise
Emma
Sofia
Mackenzie
Emeline
Elina
Louise
Lou-Ann
Youssra
Jade
Manon
Inés
Orlane
Hélena
Romane
Apolline
Louenn
Maylisse
Ana Rebeca
Mélyna
Anna
Nora
Ambre
Anais
Naima
Manon
Maélys
Chloé
Lilou
Clara
Audrene
Colline
Clara
Adele
Marwa
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5e SIMONE
6e LULLY
6e BACH
6e VIVALDI
6e VIVALDI
6e VIVALDI
6e CHARPENTIER
6e VIVALDI
6e HAENDEL
5e SIMONE
6e CHARPENTIER
6e BACH
6e CHARPENTIER
5e DAVIS
5e REINHARDT
5e CHARLES
5e CHARLES
6e VIVALDI
5e REINHARDT
5e SIMONE
5e DAVIS
6e CHARPENTIER
5e FITZGERALD
5e SIMONE
5e SIMONE
6e HAENDEL
6e HAENDEL
6e LULLY
6e HAENDEL
6e VIVALDI
6e CHARPENTIER
6e CHARPENTIER
6e VIVALDI
6e CHARPENTIER
6e LULLY
6e VIVALDI
6e LULLY
5e REINHARDT
6e VIVALDI
6e BACH
6e BACH
6e LULLY
6e HAENDEL
6e BACH
6e BACH



